
QS600/QS1000 WALL BRACKET

PACKAGE CONTENTS

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

1, Hanging bracket(wall bracket 3)

2, Screw M8*45(inner hexagon screw)

3, Hanging bracket(wall bracket 4)

4, Hanging bracket(wall bracket 2)

5, M8 flat gasket

6, M8 spring washer

7, Hanging bracket(wall bracket 1)1
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Tighten with M5 hexagon 
socket wrench 

Carton

PE Foam

Hanging Bracket

M5 Hexagoral Socket Wrench

User Manual

Screw(CH8*30�locked on the speaker)

M6 Hilti bolt

1 Pc

1 Set

2 Pcs

1 Pc
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6 Pcs

6 Pcs
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

Warning:   Standard load bearing is 5KG, Max load bearing is 35KG.
                           Apply to the installation of QS600 and QS1000.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS FOR SPEAKER AND BRACKET

QS600/QS1000 WALL BRACKET

Hanging:
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